@

Bearing Designations :

Boundary Dimensions(mm)

Basic Load Rating(KN)
Is ru-\_—._‘ﬁl'ls i Ccor :
Cr:

Limiting Speed(rtmin)

oil :
Grease :

Wight (kg) :
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Thin-wall angular contact ball bearings 719 series 71911

71911

55
80
13

23.7

274

15000
24000

0.18
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